1 Olim Hot 120 - Protecting Man Aver pers (managed a garbarara).	CONTINUENT 1889 STEVENS-NESS DAIL PODESTING CO., PONTEAND, ON \$7204
DEBRA J. CROUNSE	Vol MO2 Page 57340
UEBRIT O, CROUNSE	STATE OF OREGON,
MICHAEL T CROUNSE	
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED
MICHAEL T CROUNSE	FOR RECORDER'S USE
1101 KANE ST. KLAMHTH FALLS, OR 97603	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/08/2002 8:19 a. m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): MICHAEL T. CROUSE	Vol M02, Pg 57340
LIOI KANE ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR. 97603	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs
NOTION IN COUNTY OF THE STORE LIES	
BARG	AIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	BRA J. CROUNSE
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
MICHAEL T. CROUNSE hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, success	cors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	way appertaining, situated in KLAMATIT County,
LOT 48 AND PORTION OF LOT 49 FAIR ACRES	SUBDIVISION #1, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL
NAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICES REGON, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIB	SOF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, REA AS FOLLOWS:
DEGINNING AY THE SOUTHERST CADI	Parlow 49' Theuse Joseph El. 47 FEET
WESTERLY 146.85 FEET T	HENCE SOUTHWESTERLY ISQUITE FEET TO A
UNI 20033 PEET NORTH OF THE	SOUTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 49; THENCE DEST CORNER OF LOT 49; THENCE
PASTERLY 308 FEET TO THE POINT	OF BEGINING.
THE HI DAY BLOOM FOR IN	TRACT SZNWYSWY ACRES 20.00
3-4105-00000-01500-000	TAREY SANDISON THE STATE OF THE
	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and gra The true and actual consideration paid for this trans	antee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$. DWORCE
actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if no	or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so requir	res, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations a IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	and to individuals. d this instrument on/O- 7- 0 2; if
	d and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRI	BED IN Debra J. Crounsc
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PI	REGU- FRSON 216160 01 11 Pos
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE A PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F	USES OREST Klamath RILS, OR. 97603
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	Marian 1 2125, CR. 9 1005
STATE OF OREGON, County of	of
by KEVIN DEALING,	NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was ack	nowledged before me on,
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
With the second	Kenn Dearin
OPPICIAL SEAL KEVIN DEARING	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 343176 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 19, 2005	My commission expires 2-19-05
AD MIT GURMANNII MESYDIDER EED 40 000 CO	